AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

BY REPRESENTATIVE HERRON

TO: HB 76

1	Page 3, line 20:
2	Delete ", in whole or in part, any"
3	Insert "up to 66 percent of an"
4	Delete "increases"
5	Insert "increase"
6	
7	Page 3, line 23:
8	Delete "suspended, in whole or in part"
9	Insert "partially suspended under this subsection"
10	
11	Page 3, line 26:
12	Delete "suspended, in whole or in part"
13	Insert "partially suspended"